Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Lease Operator: Norstar Petrole	API Number: 15 - 135-24264-0000						
Address: 5 Inverness Drive Ea	Lease Name: Rumble						
Phone: (303) 925 -0696 Operator License #: 31652					Well Number: #2-19		
Type of Well: D&A (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 2/17/2004 (Bate) by: Kevin Strube (KCC District Agent's Name) Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					Spot Location (QQQQ): N2 - S2 - NE		
Producing Formation(s): List All (If ne	County: Ness Date Well Completed: 2/17/2004						
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D.					Plugging Completed: 2/17/2004 Plugging Completed: 2/17/2004		
Show depth and thickness of all wat	er, oil and gas	formations.			·		
Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production)		
Formation Conte	ent	From To Size		Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
		0	238'	8 5/8"	238'	None	
Describe in detail the manner in which hole. If cement or other plugs were 50 sx @ 1600', 80 sx @ 750 Total 215 sx 60/40 Poz,	used, state the	character of 60', 10 sx (/4# FIo S	same depth r @ 40', 10 s eal	olaced from (bott x mouse hole	om), to (top) for each p	RECEIVED	-
Name of Plugging Contractor: Allie	d Cementing	Co., Inc.	Discover	ry Dr. 11	ng License #:3/	548 HITA	
Address: PO Box 31, Russe	ell, KS 67 6	65, 10	Box .	163 b	Jays Ks 674	01	
Name of Party Responsible for Plug	ging Fees: No	rstar Pet	roleum Ir	ic.	Ŭ		
State of Colorado	County, _	Arapahoe)	, ss.			
Per Burchardt		**************************************		(Employee of	f Operator) or (Operator)) on above-described well,	being first duly
sworn on oath, says: That I have known same are true and correct, so help r	me God.	(Signature)	/A	ers herein contai		above-described well is a	
subs	GRIBED and F	WORN TO be		12 day of _	October Commission Expires:	4/5/07	20 04



ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 14

Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** GREAT DEND SEC. TWP. RANGE COUNTY LEUMBLE WELL# Z-19 LOCATION OLD OR NEW Circle one) **CONTRACTOR** NODSTAR, LETE TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED ISOM CHES A 3% **CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX COMMON_ **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 451 **POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG** @ 10.00 @ 30.00 PERFS. **CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT** @ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER @ **HELPER** HANDLING @ _/_5 158ru. **BULK TRUCK** 158 WOS 342 **DRIVER** BULK TRUCK OCT 18 2004 TOTAL 1559.20 **DRIVER** KCC WICHITA SERVICE **REMARKS:** 238' DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE SZD.mEXTRA FOOTAGE_ MILEAGE @_ 1-Top8= 1000 @ 45.00 PLUG @ TOTAL <u>582.50</u> STREET S INVERNESS DRIVE EAST SULE FLOAT EQUIPMENT CITY EVELEWOOD STATE COLO. @ @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL _ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX_ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE __ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DISCOUNT -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME